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Contract No.: HY/2013/02
Hong Kong — Zhuhai — Macao Bridge

Hong Kong Boundary Crossing Facilities — Infrastructure Works Stage |
(Western Portion)

March 2017
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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

2
Environmental
Site Inspection

9
Environmental
Site Inspection

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
Environmental
Site Inspection

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
Environmental
Site Inspection

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
Environmental
Site Inspection

31




Schedule for Weekly Environmental Site Inspection

h
\
\

\

Contract No.: HY/2013/02

Hong Kong — Zhuhai — Macao Bridge
Hong Kong Boundary Crossing Facilities — Infrastructure Works Stage |

(Western Portion)

RExEHAABEMEAARALA
ETS-TESTCONSULT LIMITED
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